EXTRA DUTY SCHEDULE

ATHLETIC
Head FB
Ass't FB
Ass't FB
Ass't FB

Head JR HI FB
Ass't JR HI FB

Weight Room
Cross Country

Head Girls VB
Ass't VB

JR HI VB

Fall/Winter Head Cheer Coach

Head Boys BB
Ass't Boys BB

JR HI Boys BB

Head Girls BB
Ass't Girls BB

JR HI Girls BB

Wrestling
Ass't Wrestling

Head Baseball
Ass't Baseball

Head Softball
Ass't Softball

Head Golf

Head High School Track
Asst. High School Track

JR HI Track
Asst. High School Track

CO-CURRICULARS
HS Speech & Debate
Yearbook

Instrumental Music
Vocal Music

CLUBS

FFA

FFA

DECA

FCCLA

FBLA

Pro Start After Hours

EXTRA DUTY ASSIGNMENTS/PAY RATES 2019-2020

ASSIGNED TO

As needed

ASSIGNED TO

Art After Hours/Conf. Art Show/Night of the Arts

MISCELLANEOUS

A+ Coordinator/FTA Cadet Teaching for Credit

PBIS Coordinator
MOSIS Coordinator
Free & Reduced Lunch
Title | Coordinator
Title | Coordinator

BASE
$31,250.00
$31,250.00
$31,250.00
$31,250.00

$31,250.00
$31,250.00

$31,250.00
$31,250.00

$31,250.00
$31,250.00

$31,250.00

$31,250.00

$31,250.00
$31,250.00

$31,250.00

$31,250.00
$31,250.00

$31,250.00

$31,250.00
$31,250.00

$31,250.00
$31,250.00

$31,250.00
$31,250.00

$31,250.00

$31,250.00
$31,250.00

$31,250.00
$31,250.00

BASE
$31,250.00
$31,250.00
$31,250.00
$31,250.00

$31,250.00
$31,250.00
$31,250.00
$31,250.00
$31,250.00
$31,250.00
$31,250.00

FLAT RATE
FLAT RATE
FLAT RATE
FLAT RATE
FLAT RATE
FLAT RATE

% OF BASE AMOUNT

0.14
0.08
0.08
0.08

0.08
0.08

0.05
0.14

0.14
0.08

0.08
0.14
0.14
0.08
0.08

0.14
0.08

0.08

0.14
0.08

0.14
0.08

0.14
0.08

0.05

0.14
0.08

0.08
FLAT RATE

$4,375.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00

$2,500.00
$2,500.00

$1,562.50
$4,375.00

$4,375.00
$2,500.00

$2,500.00
$4,375.00
$4,375.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00

$4,375.00
$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$4,375.00
$2,500.00

$4,375.00
$2,500.00

$4,375.00
$2,500.00

$1,562.50

$4,375.00
$2,500.00

$2,500.00
$1,200.00
$88,075.00

% OF BASE AMOUNT

0.08
0.08
0.14
0.08

0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08

$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$4,375.00
$2,500.00

$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00

$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00

$600.00
$1,750.00
$1,750.00

5/7/2019

1LANO vuaulliy

at Tipton

YEARS



EXTRA DUTY ASSIGNMENTS/PAY RATES 2019-2020

PLTW Coordinator Title IV FLAT RATE $2,000.00
PLTW Coordinator Title IV FLAT RATE $2,000.00
Website Maintenance FLAT RATE $600.00
Anchored Junior Sponsor FLAT RATE $600.00
High School Student Council FLAT RATE $1,250.00
Junior High Student Council FLAT RATE $500.00
Summer Counseling Duties FLAT RATE $3,500.00
Board Secretary FLAT RATE $4,200.00
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EXTRA DUTY ASSIGNMENTS/PAY RATES 2019-2020

LONGEVITY TOTAL
$4,375.00 Longevity Coaching in Tipton
$2,500.00 in Tipton - Add to Stipend

$2,500.00 5thru 9 years = 250
$2,500.00 10 thru 14 = 500

15 thru 19 = 750
$2,500.00 20 plus = 1000

$2,500.00 **2 year adjustment
to prevent loss in 19-20
$1,562.50 on old schedule

$4,375.00

$4,375.00
$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$4,375.00

$4,375.00
$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$4,375.00
$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$4,375.00
$2,500.00

$4,375.00
$2,500.00

$4,375.00
$2,500.00

$1,562.50

$4,375.00
$2,500.00

$2,500.00
$1,200.00
Gl $88,075.00

TOTAL

TOTAL

$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$4,375.00
$2,500.00

$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00

$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00

$600.00
$1,750.00
$1,750.00



$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$600.00
$600.00
$1,250.00
$500.00
3,500.00
4,200.00
$55,125.00
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